Series BBProcess Sealed Subminiature Antistatic Pushbuttons
C13
In
di
ca
to
rs
A

1 SPDT
2 DPDT
TYPICAL SWITCH ORDERING EXAMPLE
SPDT
ON-(ON) Circuit
Right Angle PC Terminals
Black .201” (5.1mm)
 Diameter Cap
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
BB15AH-FA
Plunger
A .213” (5.4mm)  Long
Cap Colors
A Black
B White
C Red
Circuits
5 ON (ON)
(   ) = Momentary
6 ON ON
Alternate Action has Latchdown.
BB16 has a Double Pole case.
Caps
F .201” (5.1mm) Diameter
H  .295” (7.5mm) Diameter
1BB A5 H F A
.213” (5.4mm) Long
 White Plunger
PC Terminals
P Straight
* B Straight with Bracket
* H Right Angle with Bracket
* V Vertical with Bracket
W Straight Long
* Bracketed models are ESD protected
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.